Nazev

Asined-b z.s.

Commexim Group a.s

EQUI TEAM PTICE z.s.

Horse Academy

HORSE FLOWER z.s.

Ing.Petr Dajbych

Jezdecka spolecnost Kolova
Jezdecka spolec¢nost PENKO
Jezdecka stdj Bilichov
Jezdecka stdj Bilichov
Jezdecké centrum Equality
Jezdecké centrum Zijezd, z.s.
Jezdecké centrum Zduchovice
Jezdecké centrum Zduchovice
Jezdecky klub Adam, o.s.
Jezdecky klub Adam, o.s.

Jezdecky klub Marianské Lazné z.s.

Jezdecky klub Slavia VS Plzen, z.s.
Jezdecky klub Tatlv sad, z. s.
Jezdecky spolek - Kralovicky dvar
Jezdecky spolek - Kralovicky dvar
JK Bella Notte, o.s.

JK Cento Bruzovice

JK JAS Cesky Dub

JK Mélnik, z.s.

JK Red Horse, z. s.

JK SAPRIL z.s.

JK Tandem

JK Trojanovice z.s.

JK Valdar Cernttky

JK Vsetice

JK Zahotany

JK Zahotany

JK Zahotany

JK Zemédélské sluzby Dynin
JK Zeleznice z.s.

JS Pod Lhotou

Jump & Win, z.s.

Master Horse Club s.r.o.
Miloslav Halik-MHM

Prague EquiTeam, z.s.
RENOKAR-CNCs.r.o.

Rescue and riders team
Rescue and riders team

SK EquineStyle s.r.o.

SK Spalené Pof¥ici, o.s.
Sportovni staj HyrSov z.s.
Sportovni staj Smaha Dysina
Stdj Jan Studnicka z.s.

Stdj Straka Némcovice

Stdj Urban z.s.

Staj Zidovice

Staj Zidovice

TJ Bofen Svincice

Top Teams

WDHteam z.s.

Kontaktni jméno
Denisa Vacurova
Vrbova Katefina
Katefina Babinska
Tereza Kaluzikova
AlZzbéta Hrnkova
Petr Dajbych
Tereza Svestkova
Jana Susankova
Adéla Vcéelakova
Renata Sichova
Eim Petr

Vaclav Studnicka
Barbara Hassova
Lucie MikeSova
Katefina Smrckova
Mickova Vendula
Ondrej Nagr

Michala Hanuscinova

Katefina Abtova
Ludék Sofr
Ludmila Huckova
Evelina Weagova
Michaela Ktivkova
Karolina Vétrovska

Vladimir Mestenhause

Nikola Egrova
Nikola Bielikova
Zuzana Horka

Kristina Claudia Rejnk«

Safrankova Marie
Malak Vladimir
Ales Danék

Eliska Hajkova
Katefina Drabikova
Hana Pokorna
Sylvie Horackova
Lenka Vapenikova

Nikoleta Germanova
Karolina Schejbalova

Miloslav Halik
Bohuslav RiZicka
Lenka Kostalova
Adéla Jezkova
Natalie Jezkova
Bara Vrtiskova
Sima Jaroslav
Pavla Becvarova
Jana Krupickova
Jan Studnicka
Vladislav Straka
Kldra Smékalova
Ema Saldkova
Petra Soukupova
Veronika Huskova
Karolina Firstova
Aneta Palickova
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Boxy
8
10,12
11,13
39,41
38
7,9
50,52
47,49,51,52
2
7,9
42,43
32,34,36
31,33
14,16,18
20,22
25,23,21,26
45,44,43
28,3
13-26
27,29
49,51
41
15,17
44,45,46,47,48
23,25
10
1,2,3,4,5,6
39
44
7,8,9,10,11,12
28,30,34,36
11
27,29
38,4
42
19,21
31,33
43,45
13,14,15,16,17,18,
46,48,50
35,36,37,38,40,42
35
37
41,42
27,28,29,30,31,32,
24
31,33,35,37,39
24,22
41,43
26
4,6
1,3,5
40
8,10,12
9
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